
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Leaving earth: How to really help people
Oct 28, 2012  •  Pastor Gregg Matte  •  Acts 3:1–10

Intersection brings opportunity.

Give what you got! Jesus is enough.

Celebrate your walk with Christ! 



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Car Heroes  
Adult Enrichment
Tracie.Bowman@HoustonsFirst.org

First Fest Volunteers
First Kids
Erin.Ruddle@HoustonsFirst.org

English as a Second Language Team 
Faith Center
Fred.Polenz@HoustonsFirst.org

Designers
Creative Services
Jesse.Jackson@HoustonsFirst.org

First friends team
Preschool & Kindergarten
Sherry.Oradat@HoustonsFirst.org

Midlink Meal Team 
Culinary Services
Lori.Smith@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

sympathies

Life Bible Study	 4,087
Mission Bible Study	 595
Total Bible Study	 4,682
Wednesday Night	 1,942

attendance Oct 21, 2012

• Ron and Yvonne Moran in the death of her mother, 
   Lillian Castio 
• Joan Gandy in the death of her husband, J D Gandy 
   (Former Deacon); Children: Madelyn and husband 
   Bill Sykes, Jo and wife Julie Gandy; Grandchildren: 
   Jeremy and Andy Wetherell, Melanie Struben, 
   Stephanie Thibodeaux, David and Joshua Gandy

Tithes & Offerings		  $438,235
Weekly Requirements	 $363,382
Over/(Under)	 $74,853
Designated Gifts	 $77,971
Over/(Under) for Oct	 $238,853
Over/(Under) Fiscal YTD            	  ($130,520)

giving – week ending Oct 21, 2012

Births

• Dan and Lunsi Hatef in the birth of their son, Levi 
   Asher Hatef
• Andy and Rachel Williams in the birth of their 
   daughter, Sophia Quinn Williams

Baptized
Luke Delgadillo	 Eunice Westerfield
Jeanine Hsu	 	 Lydia Wilkinson	
Erica Gonzales	 Jun Yang
For Baptism
Jayk Altic	 	 Jamie Reesby
By Statement
Christy Grandon	 Abigail Shwalg	
From Other Fellowships
Moji Abiola	 	 Chloie McFall
Krista Carter	 	 Mary McFall
Kelsey Engel		 Mia McFall
Norman Everett	 Catherine Tate
Sandra Everett	 Seth Tate
Lauren Harter	 Sheryl Tyler
Dustin Jerla	

decisions Oct 21, 2012


